
MA DI WOE DO VRIJ

Ouderavond Ouderavond

Start
proefwerkweek
lj 1-2-3.

Leerjaar 4 gewone
lessen

Paarse vrijdag

Winter white party
leerjaar 1 en 2

Kerstactiviteit lj 1-2
Avond; gala lj 3-4

LESVRIJ alle
leerlingen

Kerstvakantie
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MA DI WOE DO VRIJ

Verkort lesrooster
Start SE 2
Informatiemarkt lj 3

VMBO
studiemiddag:
verkort lesrooster
tot 12.15 uur

Inschrijven
herkansing 4.2
vanaf 18.00 uur

Inhalen gemiste SE

Informatieavond
leerjaar 3

Informatieavond
leerjaar 2

Herkansing SE 4.2
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MA DI WOE DO VRIJ

Verkort lesrooster
tot 12.15 uur

Verkort lesrooster
tot 12.15 uur

Verkort lesrooster
tot 12.15 uur
Excursie Den
Haag

Snuffelstage lj 2
Carnavalsfeest

Start lessen lj 1 t/m
4 om 9.15 uur

Carnavalsvakantie

Culturele avond
leerjaar 4 (bte en
muziek)
Pannenhoef

11

18

25

9

16

23

10

17

24

4

12

19

26

13

20

27

FEBRUARI

5 62 3


